
7/1/12 TO 6/30/13 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135CA-00700

SITUS: 11225 SW GREENBURG RD,

R274081

023.74

ACRES .77, CODE SPLIT

              
                   
              

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2012-13 TAX (Before Discount)

139.69
75.99

2,461.70
316.32

$2,993.70

1,110.36
47.72
34.62
753.20

1,241.07
0.00
30.56
124.01
292.67
44.45

$3,678.66

65.08
81.75
100.00
189.74
513.76
69.10
218.91
70.54
89.19

$1,398.07

$8,070.43

MARKET VALUES:
LAND:
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES: 
ASSESSED VALUE

331,650
274,030
605,680

481,610

331,650
267,090
598,740

496,050

$7,941.97 $8,070.43

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $7,828.32

11/15/12
11/15/12
11/15/12

242.11
107.61
NONE

$7,828.32
$5,272.68
$2,690.15

R274081

SITUS: 11225 SW GREENBURG RD,

11-15-12
11-15-12
11-15-12

$7,828.32
$5,272.68
$2,690.15

              
                   
              




